
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	CIDER	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $57.22
2024-07-16TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_kWHRLB8 $57.22 $114.44
2024-07-18Amazon txn_wNHKBY8 -$114.44 $0.00
2024-07-22TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_NQHgml4 $2,000.00$2,000.00
2024-07-22Grant	to	Rhys	Panopio txn_brHOyQl -$1.00 $1,999.00
2024-07-22Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rhys	Panopio txn_lZHBXMr $1.00 $2,000.00
2024-07-22Grant	to	Kieran txn_8rHB5JL -$100.00 $1,900.00
2024-07-23ACH	TO	MUHAMMAD	ANAS txn_xQHn5kY -$100.00 $1,800.00
2024-07-23Grant	to	Muhammad	Anas txn_kWHRN0R -$100.00 $1,700.00
2024-07-23Grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_YRH9PA0 -$100.00 $1,600.00
2024-07-23Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Muhammad	Anas txn_yXHbzAg $100.00 $1,700.00
2024-07-23Grant	to	Moritz	Paul	Mockenhaupt txn_JxHLxlV -$100.00 $1,600.00
2024-07-23Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Moritz	Paul	Mockenhaupt txn_BZHozlW $100.00 $1,700.00
2024-07-23Grant	to	Moritz	Paul	Mockenhaupt txn_LgHJvmd -$108.00 $1,592.00
2024-07-24Donation	from	MORITZ	PAUL	MOCKENHAUPT txn_MNHJz4x $8.00 $1,600.00
2024-07-25Grant	to	Ayush	Paul txn_78HBw85 -$100.00 $1,500.00
2024-07-25Grant	to	Justin	Huang txn_AWHn2dE -$100.00 $1,400.00
2024-07-25Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Justin	Huang txn_BZHozL2 $100.00 $1,500.00
2024-07-25Grant	to	Justin	Huang txn_LgHJvqK -$110.00 $1,390.00
2024-07-28Donation	from	JUSTIN	HUANG txn_wNHKVPZ $10.00 $1,400.00
2024-07-29Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_OXHVq5w $100.00 $1,500.00
2024-07-29Grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_PVHK7RE -$106.00 $1,394.00
2024-07-29Grant	to	Sam	Poder txn_MNHJwmb -$2.00 $1,392.00
2024-07-29Grant	to	Sam	Poder txn_BZHoQKZ -$2.00 $1,390.00
2024-07-29Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Sam	Poder txn_LgHJy9V $2.00 $1,392.00
2024-07-29Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Sam	Poder txn_0eHXzm9 $2.00 $1,394.00
2024-07-30Grant	to	Lorenzo txn_evHzOx6 -$110.00 $1,284.00

WITHDRAWN:	$1,253.44.	DEPOSITED:	$2,480.22. $1,284.00

YSWS	-	Cider	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Cider's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


